



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

2 43 Total Team
2 12 2 Auguiste Yashid

4 62 Total Team
4 49 11 Joseph Olsen
0 30 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

0 45 Total Team

4 78 Total Team
4 71 11 LeBlanc Gary
2 69 Total Team

Best Scorer 14 41 9 Roberts Xavier6 32 8 Amaro Brian

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 64 Total Team
11 18 9 Roberts Xavier

8 14 4 Thomas Collin
6 28 Total Team
3 7 9 Roberts Xavier
1 5 11 Joseph Olsen
1 73 Total Team
1 14 7 Cabrall Kylon

36 Total Team
75 165 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

19 78 Total Team
6 25 8 Amaro Brian
5 15 14 Hamilton Kyle
4 25 Total Team
1 6 6 Hamilton Kerian
1 3 5 Ebbin Jason
1 38 Total Team
1 11 11 LeBlanc Gary

12 Total Team
36 141 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ANT • Antigua and Barbuda 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Martin Ryan
2 Auguiste YashidL
3 Matthew Henry
4 Thomas Collin
5 James Jamarie
6 Joseph Rixon
7 Cabrall Kylon
8 Gittens Esron
9 Roberts Xavier

11 Joseph Olsen

L L L

  


 
  
  
  
  

8
1
4
3
7

14
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Fitzroy Benjamin (ANT)
Deon Francis (ANT)

BER • Bermuda 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Gazzard JonathanL
5 Ebbin Jason
6 Hamilton Kerian
7 Hamilton Alexander
8 Amaro Brian
9 Bucci Ian

11 LeBlanc Gary
12 Sousa Brandon
13 Morais-Ferreira Tiago
14 Hamilton Kyle

L L L
 
  


  
  
  
 
 

  

4
1
1
6
4
3

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Bill Bucci (USA)

Referees: RUIZ Juan (DOM) & HOLIDAY Clayton (SXM)

BER
ANT 3

0 11
25

11
25

14
25

36
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:16 0:17 0:21 0:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 709/1/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:16  End: 19:16  Total: 1:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2014 FIVB Men's World Championship Qualification
Round Robin


